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1 Connecticut | Maine | 

Massachusetts | New Hampshire | 

Rhode Island | Vermont

Michael Logar michaelc.logar@fema.dhs.gov 6 Arkansas | Louisiana | New Mexico | 

Oklahoma | Texas

Donald Leifheit Jr. Donald.Leifheitjr@fema.dhs.gov

2 New Jersey | New York | Puerto Rico 

| Virgin Islands

Yana 

Tukvachinski

yana.tukvachinski@fema.dhs.gov 7 Iowa | Kansas | Missouri | Nebraska Andy Megrail Andy.Megrail@fema.dhs.gov

3 Delaware | Maryland | Pennsylvania 

| Virginia | District of Columbia | 

West Virginia

Charles Baker charles.baker@fema.dhs.gov 8 Colorado | Montana | North Dakota | 

South Dakota | Utah | Wyoming

Sean McGowan 

Christina Aronson

sean.mcgowan@fema.dhs.gov

and 

christina.aronson@fema.dhs.gov

4 Alabama | Florida | Georgia | 

Kentucky |  Mississippi | North 

Carolina | South Carolina | 

Tennessee

John “Bud” 

Plisich

Jeffery Mayers

John.Plisich@fema.dhs.gov and 

jeffrey.mayers@fema.dhs.gov

9 Arizona | California | Hawaii | Nevada 

| Guam | American Samoa | 

Commonwealth of Northern Mariana 

Islands | Republic of Marshall Islands | 

Federated States of Micronesia

Michael Hornick Michael.Hornick@fema.dhs.gov

5 Illinois | Indiana | Michigan | 

Minnesota | Ohio | Wisconsin

Pamela Broviak pamela.broviak@fema.dhs.gov 10 Alaska | Idaho | Oregon | Washington Amanda Siok Amanda.Siok@fema.dhs.gov
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